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Tensile Strength & Elongation March 04, 2016

Item No. : L2030
Description : LDPE Bags
Size : 200x300mm
Thickness : 25my
Color : transparent

Results

Film Properties Unit Values

Force at break TD*
Force at break MD*

Elongation at break TD*
Elongation at break MD*

Stress at break TD*
Stress at break MD*

Strain at break TD*
Strain at break MD*

N
N

%
%

Mpa
Mpa

mm
mm

13.870
19.320

661.400
420.600

22.190
30.9133

496.0667
315.4666

* TD : Transverse Direction of foil

*MD : Machine Direction of foil
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